Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Active families with kids and pets in the house are going to applaud the
new Nilfisk Bravo. So what if the kids have friends over and they are
nibbling biscuits all over your floor, with its XL dust bag and powerful 1550
watts suction Nilfisk Bravo gets the job done quickly and conveniently. The
Nilfisk Bravo also comes in an Energy version with a 700 watts motor.

»  Strong suction — picks up dust at 1550 watt
Convenient XL dust bag for extra mileage between dust bag changes

Blow function for inflating airbeds or removing fluff from behind
radiators or other difficult to reach areas

Active families with kids and pets in the house are going to applaud the
new Nilfisk Bravo. So what if the kids have friends over and they are
nibbling biscuits all over your floor, with its XL dust bag and powerful 1550
watts suction Nilfisk Bravo gets the job done quickly and conveniently.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min NILFISK NILFISK AT
Included accessories Ref. no. requir BRAVO AUS/ BRAVO
quired NZ PARQUET CN SPECIAL
AUS/NZ
Nozzle - Vacuum
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 . .
/ CREVICE 82214800 0 . . .
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 . .
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 . . .
J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1 . .
A TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1
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. Min.
Included accessories Ref. no. required
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1
HEPA Filter
Hepa Filter 30050404 1
Dust Bag and Filter
‘ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER 30050406 1
PRE FILTER 78601300 0
ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO 30050002 0
..."
' d TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407 1
Accessory
BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1
® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no Min.
e required
Nozzle - Vacuum
C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0
/ CREVICE 82214800 0
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Included accessories

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

ROUND BRUSH

J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

UPHOLSTERY

Hepa Filter

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER
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g:f‘gi-i ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO
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' d TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F
Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

Nilfisk

Min.
Ref. no. required
30050402 0
82215000 0
30050401 1
30050403 1
82214900 1
30050404 1
30050406 1
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® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

ROUND BRUSH

STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Mhobe s b\ A

UPHOLSTERY
HEPA Filter
r‘-;-—..,.__
—
& / Hepa Filter

Dust Bag and Filter

@

ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER

1HTIS

Min.
Ref. no. required

107413006 0

82214800 0

30050402 0

82215000 0

30050401 1

30050403 1

82214900 1

30050404 1

30050406 1

78601300 0
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Nilfisk Bravo
NILFISK
’g“é;'\% Nilfisk Bravo BRAVO
POWER EU Power UK ENERGY
PARQUET EU
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Mi NILFISK Nilfisk B BRAVO
. n. 1S ravo
Included accessories Ref. no. required PC?VT/@KOEU Power UK ENERGY
PARQUET EU
ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO 30050002 0
..."
& TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407 1 . . .
Accessory
BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1 . . .
® Standard equipment
Min MR Nilfisk Bravo  Nilfisk Bravo
Included accessories Ref. no. L Power Pet Power Special
required ENERGY Pack EU EU
PARQUET UK
Nozzle - Vacuum
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 (] (] (]
#~  CReVCE 82214800 0 . . .
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 .
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 . . .
J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 .
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 . . .
N ) I
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Included accessories

HEPA Filter

Hepa Filter

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER

ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO

s TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite
CREVICE
HARD FLOOR CLICK F

A
~~
-

Nilfis

Min NRave  NifiskBravo  Nifisk Bravo
Ref. no. L Power Pet Power Special
required ENERGY Pack EU E
PARQUET UK
30050404 1 o o o
30050406 1
78601300 0 . . .
30050002 0
30050407 1 o o o
30050408 1 . . .
Min NILFISK  NifiskBravo ~ NIEFISK
Ref.no.  required BNy,  Powerdnmal  eNERGY RED
EU
107413006 0 ) ° .
82214800 0 . . .
30050402 0
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Included accessories

’ 2

ROUND BRUSH
4 STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F
‘ UPHOLSTERY
HEPA Filter

Hepa Filter

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER

ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO

s TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

1HTIS

Min.
Ref. no. required

82215000 0

30050401 1

30050403 1

82214900 1

30050404 1

30050406 1

78601300 0

30050002 0

30050407 1

30050408 1
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® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

ROUND BRUSH

STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Mhobe s b\ A

UPHOLSTERY
HEPA Filter
r‘-;-—..,.__
—
& / Hepa Filter

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER

1HTIS

Ref. no.

107413006

82214800

30050402

82215000

30050401

30050403

82214900

30050404

30050406

78601300
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Included accessories

ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO

e TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
On-board accessories

Blow function

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
On-board accessories

Blow function

1HTIS

Min.
Ref. no. required
30050002 0
30050407 1
30050408 1

NILFISK BRAVO

AUS/NZ

18451003

NILFISK BRAVO

SPECIAL CN
18451024
Lo gl Samioo way @

Nilfisk Bravo

NILFISK NILFISK
’E“F%;I\% BRAVO BRAVO
ENEROW UK | ENERGY PET  ENERGY
PACK UK  SPECIAL EU
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
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[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]

NILFISK BRAVO Nilfisk Bravo Turbo

PET PACK AUS/NZ AUS/NZ
18451043 18451143
° °
° °
. .
. °
o °
. °
° °

1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

16290


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
On-board accessories

Blow function

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
On-board accessories

Blow function

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
On-board accessories

Blow function

1HTIS

NILFISK BRAVO

POWER EU

18451157

NILFISK BRAVO

ENERGY
PARQUET UK

18451161

NILFISK BRAVO

ENERGY EU

18451168
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Nilfisk Bravo Power NILFISK BRAVO
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18451158 18451160
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Pet Pack EU Special EU
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Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
On-board accessories

Blow function

Technical specifications

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

NILFISK BRAVO

ENERGY UK

107413382

NILFISK BRAVO

AUS/NZ

SPITFIRE RED
7IAUS-NZ
220-240/50-60
1600/2000
500/335
50/38
26
64
80
10.2
3.2
HEPA 10
45x30x28
6.5

PACK UK

107413383

SILVER
7/CN
220/50
1600/2000
500/335
50/38
26
64
80
10.2
3.2
HEPA 10
45x30x28
6.5

NILFISK BRAVO
ENERGY PET

NILFISK BRAVO
PARQUET CN

Nilfisk Bravo

NILFISK BRAVO
ENERGY SPECIAL
EU

107413384

NILFISK BRAVO
SPECIAL AUS/NZ

BLUE SURF
7/AUS-NZ
220-240/50-60
1600/2000
500/335
50/38
26
64
80
10.2
3.2
HEPA 10
45x30x28
6.5
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Technical specifications

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class
Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power/max power (W)
Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

1HTIS

NILFISK BRAVO
SPECIAL CN

BLUE SURF

7/CN
220/5
1600/2000
500/335
50/38
26
64
80
10.2
3.2
HEPA 10
45x30x28
6.5

NILFISK BRAVO
PET PACK AUS/NZ

GOLD DUST
7/AUS-NZ
220-240/50-60

Nilfisk Bravo

Nilfisk Bravo Turbo
AUS/NZ

SILVER
7/AUS-NZ
220-240/50-60

1600/2000 1600/2000
500/335 500/335
50/38 50/38
26 26
64 64
80 80
10.2 10.2
3.2 3.2
HEPA 10 HEPA 10
45x30x28 45x30x28
6.5 6.5
NILFISK
NILFISK Nilfisk BRAVO
BRAVO Bravo ENERGY
POWER EU  Power UK PAREQUUET
| (A 4
Link Link Link
F F A
56 56 25
c c D
A A B
G G F
sngFéRE SP'IRTISIDRE SIVER
7/EU 7/UK 7/EU

220-240/50- 220-240/50- 220-240/50-

1550/ 1550/ 700/

480/380 480/380 260/175

48/33 48/33 39/26

20 20 11
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Technical specifications

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)

Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class
Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

1HTIS

b gly Samions way

-.J";‘@

Nilfisk Bravo
NILFISK
NILFISK Nilfisk BRAVO
BRAVO Bravo ENERGY
POWEREU Power UK PARQUET
EU
61 61 60
74 74 72
10.2 10.2 10.2
3.2 3.2 3.2
EPA 10 EPA 10 EPA 10
45x30x28  45x30x28  45x30x28
ORI Nifsk Nilfisk
ENERGY ravo Bravo
PARQUET  "STES"  spetl EU
Link Link Link
A F F
25 56 56
D C C
B A A
F G G
swer SR B
7/UK 7/EU 7/EU
220-240/50- 220-240/50- 220-240/50-
-60 -60 -60
700/ 1550/ 1550/
260/175 480/380 480/380
39/26 48/33 48/33
11 20 20
60 61 61
72 74 74
10.2 10.2 10.2
3.2 3.2 3.2
EPA 10 EPA 10 EPA 10
45x30x28  45x30x28  45x30x28
6.5 6.5 6.5
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Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class
Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class
Colour
Cable length (m)/ plug type

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Nilfisk

b gly Samions way

.-JJ;‘@

Nilfisk Bravo
NILFISK Nilfisk NILFISK
BRAVO Bravo BRAVO
ENERGY  Power  ENERGY
EU Animal EU  RED EU
(A 4 F (A
Link Link Link
A F A
25 56 25
D c D
B A B
F G F
ANTHRACITE ~ GREEN ~ SPLIEIRE
7/EU 7/EU 7/EU

220-240/50- 220-240/50- 220-240/50-
-60

700/ 1550/ 700/
260/175 480/380 260/175
39/26 48/33 39/26
11 20 1
60 61 60
72 74 72
10.2 10.2 10.2
3.2 3.2 3.2
EPA 10 EPA 10 EPA 10
45x30x28 45x30x28 45x30x28
6.5 6.5 6.5
NLFISK BRAVE  BRAVO
ENERGY  GETPAGK  SPEGIAL

UK EU

» D D

Link

A A A

25 25 25

D D D

B B B

F F F
SPITFIRE ~ GOLD BLUE
RED DUST SURF
7/UK 7/UK 7/EU

220-240/50- 220-240/50- 220-240/50-
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Nilfisk Bravo

NILFISK NILFISK
oK BRAVO  BRAVO
Technical specifications ENERGY ENERGY ENERGY
UK PET PACK  SPECIAL
UK EU
Rated power/max power (W) 700/ 1600/2000 700/
Suction power motor/end of tube (W) 260/175 500/335 260/175
Airflow (I/sec) 39/26 50/38 39/26
Vacuum (kPa) 11 26 11
Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203) 60 64 60
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1) 72 80 72
Radius of operation (m) 10.2 10.2 10.2
Dust bag capacity (1) 3.2 3.2 3.2
Exhaust filter area (cm?) EPA 10 HEPA 10 EPA 10
Length x width x height (cm) 45x30x28 45x30x28 45x30x28
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Min NILFISK NILFISK AT
Accessories Ref. no. i BRAVO AUS/ BRAVO
required NZ PARQUET CN SPECIAL
AUS/NZ
Dust Bag and Filter
’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER 30050406 1 o o o
PRE FILTER 78601300 0 . . .
ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO 30050002 0 o o o
s TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407 1 . . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 . . o
/ CREVICE 82214800 0 . . .
] ]
l e _e - oo 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Min NILFISK NILFISK AT
Accessories Ref. no. ‘e BRAVO AUS/ BRAVO
required NZ PARQUET CN SPECIAL
AUS/NZ
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o o
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 (] (] (]
J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1 (] o (]
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 o o o
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 . . .
HEPA Filter
-
=
é‘/’ Hepa Filter 30050404 1 . . .
Q HEPA FILTER WASHABLE 30050405 1 o o o
Accessory
BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1 (] (] (]
M Hose 30050419 1 o o o
|
l ODEUR TABLETS KIT 107402632 1 o o o
L] [

1HTIS
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® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. NILFISK NILFISK P
Min. BRAVO BRAVO PET Nilfisk Bravo

Accessories Ref. no. .
required | gpECIALCN  PACK AUS/NZ  Turbo AUS/NZ

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER 30050406 1 o o o

PRE FILTER 78601300 0 o o o
ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO 30050002 0 o o o

...“
& TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407 1 ° ° °

Nozzle - Vacuum

4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 . . .
/ CREVICE 82214800 0 [ o o
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o o
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 [ o o

J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1 ° o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 o o o
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 ° o °
Nilfi
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Bravo

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Accessories
HEPA Filter
e
11
é Hepa Filter
Q HEPA FILTER WASHABLE
Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

p
}

ODEUR TABLETS KIT

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER

ik,

e
©
!
[“T%j ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO
—-_—

|

s TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Nozzle - Vacuum

1HTIS

. NILFISK NILFISK -
Ref. no. reMd?r-ed BRAVO BRAVO PET T’d'r[fgkp\%rg)’,\?z
q SPECIAL CN  PACK AUS/NZ
30050404 1 . . .
30050405 1 o o o
30050408 1 . . .
30050419 1 o o o
107402632 1 o s o
NILFISK
Ref. o Min. ’E.“F&;'\% Nilfisk Bravo BRAVO
e required POWER EU Power UK ENERGY
PARQUET EU
30050406 1 o o o
78601300 0 . . .
30050002 0 o o o
30050407 1 . . .
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

NILFISK AT
. Min. Nilfisk Bravo BRA
Accessories Ref. no. required PC?VT/@IQOEU Power UK ENERGY
PARQUET EU
4 C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 . . .
/ CREVICE 82214800 0 (] (] (]
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o .
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 (] (] (]
J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 o o o
* UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 . . .
HEPA Filter
P
3
é Hepa Filter 30050404 1 o o o
Q HEPA FILTER WASHABLE 30050405 1 o o o
Accessory
: BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1 (] (] (]
4
M Hose 30050419 1 o o o
L] [

1HTIS

LI . _e . o 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
L (WS L-YET. . ¥
JS I

16290


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Accessories

ODEUR TABLETS KIT

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER

D-Y-ﬁi ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO
_—y
..o"
& TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite
CREVICE
HARD FLOOR CLICK F

4
~~
L.
<
Ni

STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F

Ref Min. NRAVD
e ne- required  poWER EU
107402632 1 o
NILFISK
Min. BRAVO
Ref.no.  oquired  ENERGY
PARQUET UK
30050406 1 o
78601300 0 .
30050002 0 o
30050407 1 .
107413006 0 .
82214800 0 .
30050402 0 .
82215000 0 .
30050401 1 o
b - ] [ ] -..
""'"J e B

Nilfisk Bravo
Power UK

Nilfisk Bravo
Power Pet
Pack EU

Nilfisk Bravo

NILFISK
BRAVO
ENERGY
PARQUET EU

Nilfisk Bravo
Power Special
EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Min NRave  NifiskBravo  Nifisk Bravo
Accessories Ref. no. L Power Pet Power Special
required ENERGY Pack EU E
PARQUET UK
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 o [ o
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 [ [ [
HEPA Filter
e
11
éj Hepa Filter 30050404 1 . . .
Q HEPA FILTER WASHABLE 30050405 1 o o o
Accessory

: BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1 o o L
A
M Hose 30050419 1 o o o
}

ODEUR TABLETS KIT 107402632 1 o o o

@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, = Mountable equipment

Vi NILFISK  NifiskBravo ~ NIEFISK
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd BRAVO Power Animal ENERGY RED
ENERGY EU EU S

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER 30050406 1 o o o

PRE FILTER 78601300 0 o o o
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Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Accessories

e
n?‘;i ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO
—-_—
..o“
rd TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

ROUND BRUSH

STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

UPHOLSTERY

HEPA Filter

f"'"r—-,—.

Hepa Filter

HEPA FILTER WASHABLE

Accessory

1HTIS

Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂ'ed
30050002 0
30050407 1
107413006 0
82214800 0
30050402 0
82215000 0
30050401 1
30050403 1
82214900 1
30050404 1
30050405 1

oo L] - s
l‘”LJE# RS L LA (!:;E)

Nilfisk Bravo

NILFISK Nilfisk Bravo rglézlvs(l)(
BRAVO Power Animal ENERGY RED
ENERGY EU EU EU

o © ©

. © °

. © ®

. © °

o © ©

. © °

o © ©

o © ©

. © ®

. o ®

o © ©
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Vacuum cleaners

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Accessories

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

Hose

ODEUR TABLETS KIT

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

PRE FILTER

— T —
Hilfisic \fr
= el
gj'%j ST BAG 5 PCS ACTION BRAVO
- Y
...“
& TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F
N [ I

Ref. no. Min. g“ﬁil\lsg
required  ENERGY EU
30050408 1 .
30050419 1 o
107402632 1 o
Ref. no. regﬂ‘jﬂéd EN%{&S;UK
30050406 1 o
78601300 0 .
30050002 0 o
30050407 1 .
107413006 0 .
82214800 0 .
30050402 0 o

'.I.I.IJ';'ll_m“ Y l.i-lﬁ@

Nilfisk Bravo
Nilfisk Bravo g“ﬁil\/s(})(
Power Animal | -\ ERGY RED
EU

° [

o (0]

o O
NILFISK NILFISK
BRAVO BRAVO

ENERGY PET =~ ENERGY
PACKUK  SPECIAL EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo

Family-friendly dust-eater — ideal with kids and pets in the house

NILFISK NILFISK

Min. oA BRAVO BRAVO

required ENERGY PET ENERGY
ENERGY UK “BPACK UK SPECIAL EU

’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 . o .

Accessories Ref. no.

J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 o . o
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 . . .
HEPA Filter

=

3
@ Hepa Filter 30050404 1 . . .
Q HEPA FILTER WASHABLE 30050405 1 o o o

Accessory
BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1 . . .
Hose 30050419 1 o o o

|
l ODEUR TABLETS KIT 107402632 1 o o o
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